Product Code
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WS0034
WS0040
WS0041
WS0061
WS0067
WS0077
WS0080
WS0089
WS0093
WS0101
Ws0104
WS0105
WS0109
WS0110
WS0111
WS0300
WS0311
WS0319
WS0349
WSs0442
WS0506
WS0511
WS0525
WS0529
WS0529_2
WS0529-1
WS0529-XW
WS0600
WS0607
WS0651
WS0730
WS0751
WS0800
WS0829
WS1000
WS1201
WS1201-SP
WS1523
WS1525
WS1601
WS2104
WS2104-VP
WS2104-VP-ACC

WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Description

WISA XS PNEUMATIC CLAMP

WISA XS CLAMP WITH CONTROL HOOKS

FIXING KIT NUT COVERS AND SPACERS

WISA 2000 FIXING SCREWS

WISA FLUSH PIPE & DISCHARGE ELBOW RUBBER SEAL SET
CISTERN PLUG

FIXING & CONTROL PINS

WC CONNECTION KIT XS

WISA SET OF PINS LONG W2100 DF

RUBBER CONNECTORS

XS DF PANEL ST. ST

WISA 2100 CONTROL PIN

CONTROL PIN AND HEAD FOR DF PANEL
FIXATION AND CONTROL PINS XS PANELS

WISA 2100 BRIDGE WITH INLET VALVE BRACKET
XS DF PANEL NAT. ALUMINIUM

WHITE CONTROL PANEL MODEL 2000

FILL VALVE MEMBRANE

CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME WISA 2000

XS PAN CONNECTOR

WISA PRESSURE SPRING

OUTLET VALVE WISA 2000

WISA 2100 FLUSH VALVE SO INCLUDING RUBBER SEAL
FLUSH VALVE TO SUIT 2100 PNEUMATIC CISTERN

WISA 300 PNEUMATIC UNDERWATER VALVE - COMPLETE WITH FITTED WASHER

20mm BALLCOCK WASHER FOR WS0529 OUTLET VALVE

PNEUMATIC BELLOWS FOR WISA 300 OUTLET VALVE - NO LONGER
WISA 300 PNEUMATIC UNDERWATER VALVE - INCOMPLETE

WISA 2100 FRONT MOUNT CONTROL PANEL WHITE

WISA 2100 FRONT MOUNT CONTROL PANEL PERGAMON

WISA CONTROL PANEL 2100 BRIGHT CHROME

WISA 2100 DUAL FLUSH CONTROL PANEL WHITE

CHROME DF PUSH PLATE

WISA 2100 CONTROL PANEL WHITE TOP MOUNT

CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME WISA 2100 TOP MOUNT
INSULATION KIT FOR WC WALL HUNG BRACKET

500mm STRAIGHT PIPE - EXTENSION FOR WS300VP CISTERNS

500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH ADAPTOR - EXTENSION FOR XS CISTERN
DF OUTLET VALVE WISA 2100

XS OUTLET VALVE

390 x 350 ELBOW

WISA XS MONT INWALL 3/6L DUAL FLUSH CISTERN

WISA INWALL D/F CISTERN WITH VP BUTTON SET - BEING DEVELOPED
WISA INWALL CISTERN WITH DISABLED VP BUTTON SET - BEING DEVELOPED
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Product Type Description
Stock Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Stock Product

Build Item
Non-Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Build Item
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item



Product Code
WS2104-XW
WS2330
WS2571

WS2701
WS2701-1
WS2701-VP
WS2701-VP-ACC
WS2701-VP-ACC-UP
WS2701-VP-UP
WS2701-XW
WS2851
WS300VP
WS300VP-1
WS300VP-ACC
WS300VPAP
WS300VPAP-1
WS300VPAP-ACC

WS300VPAP-ACC-1ST FIX
WS300VPAP-ACC-2ND FIX

WS3260
WS3261
WS3262
WS3263
WS3265
WS3266
WS3269
WS3276
WS3601
WS3751
WS390111
WS4031
WS4051
WS4232
WS4238SF
WS5530
WS5601
WS7106
WS7108
WS7110
WS7111
WS7112
WS7114
WS7123
WS7369

WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Description

WISA XS MONT CISTERN - EX-WORKS

WISA FLEXIBLE HOSE + VALVE 1/2"

WISA UNIVERSAL INLET VALVE

WISA XS FRAMED INWALL 3/6L DUAL FLUSH CISTERN

WS2701-VP & WS2104-VP PLATE

WISA INWALL D/F CISTERN WITH VP BUTTON SET

WISA INWALL FRAMED CISTERN WITH DISABLED VP BUTTON SET

VPD DISABLED BUTTON UPGRADE SET FOR WS2701

VP UPGRADE SET FOR WS2701

WISA XS FRAMED CISTERN - EX-WORKS

WISA PRESSURE PIN

WISA 300 DUCT MOUNTED PNEUMATIC SINGLE FLUSH VP CISTERN

WISA 300 ST ST 250x200x1.5mm PANEL TO SUIT VP BUTTON - COMPLETE
WISA 300 DUCT MOUNTED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN WITH ACCESSIBLE BUTTON
WISA 300 IN-WALL PNEUMATIC SINGLE FLUSH VP CISTERN WITH ACCESS PANEL - Minimum 200mm wall cavity required
WISA 300 ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL TO SUIT VP BUTTON - COMPLETED
WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN c/w ACCESS PANEL & ACCESSIBLE BUTTON (200mm wall cavity required)
WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN - 1ST FIX

WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP BUTTON & ACCESS PANEL
WALL MOUNTING CONTROL PANEL FRAME WISA 2000/02

WISA 2000 FIXING PLATE FLUSH VALVE

CLOSING PLATE WISA 2000/02

LEVER WISA 2000

WISA 2000 HOOK MECHANISM

WISA STEEL SUPPORT HOOK FOR FLUSH VALVE

HOOK MECHANISM WISA 2002

BRIDGING PIECE FOR WS300VP CISTERN

STAR TOILET SEAT WHITE

PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR PART 11 (White Button)

FITTING RODS

WISA DELOS DF CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME

DELOS DF PANEL BRIGHT CHROME

SOLO ST ST BUTTON

SINGLE FLUSH BUTTON WITH CLAMP

FLUSH PIPE CONNECTOR WS7790

DELOS DF PANEL WHITE ABS

PARTITION FOR WISA 2100/2102

BRIDGE FOR W2100 TOP MOUNTING

WISA 2100 LEVER

WISA 2100 LEVER TOP MOUNT

WISA XS CISTERN STOP COCK

WISA 2100 CLOSING PLATE

WISA MOUNTING FRAME WS2100 TOP

EXTENSION FLUSH PIPE
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Product Type Description
Stock Product
Stock Product
Stock Product

Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Stock Product
Indent Product
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
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Stock Product
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Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
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Stock Product
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Product Code
WS7501
WS7790
WS7790P0-03
WS7790P0O-10
WS7790P0-20
WS7790-VP
WS7790-XW
WS8440
WS8440-SP
Ws8443
WS8481
WS90040
WS90111
WS9745
WS9801
WS9838

WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Description

WISA 336 DF CISTERN

WISA 300 CISTERN - COMPLETE

CISTERN & BUBBLER - FOR USE WITH COMBI AND EXTENSION BOX POLICE INSTALL
WISA INWALL SECURITY CISTERN & BUBBLER THRU-WALL 100mm WITH ACCESS PLATE FOR BUTTONS & BUBBLER
WISA INWALL SECURITY CISTERN & BUBBLER TO SUIT 200mm WALL

WISA 7790 VP CISTERN WITH BOTTOM INLET FILL VALVE - FOR FRFMxx SUITES.
WISA 300 CISTERN - INCOMPLETE

WISA UNIVERSAL FLUSH VALVE RUBBER SEAL

WISA OUTLET VALVE SEAL - SPECIAL SILICON MATERIAL

RUBBER TUBE CONNECTOR

WISA 800 RUBBER SEAL

FIXING PARTS FOR CLOSING PLATE WISA 2000

DF FLUSH VALVE RUBBER WASHER

WISA LUGA PNEUMATIC DF PANEL NAT. ALUMINIUM

LUGA DF PANEL WHITE GLASS

LUGA DF PANEL BLACK GLASS
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Product Type Description
Indent Product
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Build Item
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Stock Product
Stock Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product
Indent Product



