WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Code	Product Description	Product Type Code	Product Type Description
WS0032	WISA XS PNEUMATIC CLAMP	S	Stock Product
WS0034	WISA XS CLAMP WITH CONTROL HOOKS	S	Stock Product
WS0040	FIXING KIT NUT COVERS AND SPACERS	S	Stock Product
WS0041	WISA 2000 FIXING SCREWS	1	Indent Product
WS0061	WISA FLUSH PIPE & DISCHARGE ELBOW RUBBER SEAL SET	S	Stock Product
WS0067	CISTERN PLUG	S	Stock Product
WS0077	FIXING & CONTROL PINS	I	Indent Product
WS0080	WC CONNECTION KIT XS	S	Stock Product
WS0089	WISA SET OF PINS LONG W2100 DF	S	Stock Product
WS0093	RUBBER CONNECTORS	S	Stock Product
WS0101	XS DF PANEL ST. ST	S	Stock Product
WS0104	WISA 2100 CONTROL PIN	1	Indent Product
WS0105	CONTROL PIN AND HEAD FOR DF PANEL	1	Indent Product
WS0109	FIXATION AND CONTROL PINS XS PANELS	S	Stock Product
WS0110	WISA 2100 BRIDGE WITH INLET VALVE BRACKET	1	Indent Product
WS0111	XS DF PANEL NAT. ALUMINIUM	S	Stock Product
WS0300	WHITE CONTROL PANEL MODEL 2000	S	Stock Product
WS0311	FILL VALVE MEMBRANE	S	Stock Product
WS0319	CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME WISA 2000	T T	Indent Product
WS0349	XS PAN CONNECTOR	S	Stock Product
WS0442	WISA PRESSURE SPRING	1	Indent Product
WS0506	OUTLET VALVE WISA 2000	T T	Indent Product
WS0511	WISA 2100 FLUSH VALVE SO INCLUDING RUBBER SEAL	T T	Indent Product
WS0525	FLUSH VALVE TO SUIT 2100 PNEUMATIC CISTERN	S	Stock Product
WS0529	WISA 300 PNEUMATIC UNDERWATER VALVE - COMPLETE WITH FITTED WASHER	BLD	Build Item
WS0529 2	20mm BALLCOCK WASHER FOR WS0529 OUTLET VALVE	N	Non-Stock Product
WS0529-1	PNEUMATIC BELLOWS FOR WISA 300 OUTLET VALVE - NO LONGER	1	Indent Product
WS0529-XW	WISA 300 PNEUMATIC UNDERWATER VALVE - INCOMPLETE	S	Stock Product
WS0600	WISA 2100 FRONT MOUNT CONTROL PANEL WHITE	1	Indent Product
WS0607	WISA 2100 FRONT MOUNT CONTROL PANEL PERGAMON	S	Stock Product
WS0651	WISA CONTROL PANEL 2100 BRIGHT CHROME	1	Indent Product
WS0730	WISA 2100 DUAL FLUSH CONTROL PANEL WHITE	1	Indent Product
WS0751	CHROME DF PUSH PLATE	1	Indent Product
WS0800	WISA 2100 CONTROL PANEL WHITE TOP MOUNT	S	Stock Product
WS0829	CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME WISA 2100 TOP MOUNT	1	Indent Product
WS1000	INSULATION KIT FOR WC WALL HUNG BRACKET	S	Stock Product
WS1201	500mm STRAIGHT PIPE - EXTENSION FOR WS300VP CISTERNS	S	Stock Product
WS1201-SP	500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH ADAPTOR - EXTENSION FOR XS CISTERN	BLD	Build Item
WS1523	DF OUTLET VALVE WISA 2100	1	Indent Product
WS1525	XS OUTLET VALVE	S	Stock Product
WS1601	390 x 350 ELBOW	S	Stock Product
WS2104	WISA XS MONT INWALL 3/6L DUAL FLUSH CISTERN	BLD	Build Item
WS2104-VP	WISA INWALL D/F CISTERN WITH VP BUTTON SET - BEING DEVELOPED	BLD	Build Item
WS2104-VP-ACC	WISA INWALL CISTERN WITH DISABLED VP BUTTON SET - BEING DEVELOPED	BLD	Build Item

WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Code	Product Description	Product Type Code	Product Type Description
WS2104-XW	WISA XS MONT CISTERN - EX-WORKS	S	Stock Product
WS2330	WISA FLEXIBLE HOSE + VALVE 1/2"	S	Stock Product
WS2571	WISA UNIVERSAL INLET VALVE	S	Stock Product
WS2701	WISA XS FRAMED INWALL 3/6L DUAL FLUSH CISTERN	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-1	WS2701-VP & WS2104-VP PLATE	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-VP	WISA INWALL D/F CISTERN WITH VP BUTTON SET	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-VP-ACC	WISA INWALL FRAMED CISTERN WITH DISABLED VP BUTTON SET	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-VP-ACC-UP	VPD DISABLED BUTTON UPGRADE SET FOR WS2701	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-VP-UP	VP UPGRADE SET FOR WS2701	BLD	Build Item
WS2701-XW	WISA XS FRAMED CISTERN - EX-WORKS	S	Stock Product
WS2851	WISA PRESSURE PIN	1	Indent Product
WS300VP	WISA 300 DUCT MOUNTED PNEUMATIC SINGLE FLUSH VP CISTERN	BLD	Build Item
WS300VP-1	WISA 300 ST ST 250x200x1.5mm PANEL TO SUIT VP BUTTON - COMPLETE	BLD	Build Item
WS300VP-ACC	WISA 300 DUCT MOUNTED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN WITH ACCESSIBLE BUTTON	BLD	Build Item
WS300VPAP	WISA 300 IN-WALL PNEUMATIC SINGLE FLUSH VP CISTERN WITH ACCESS PANEL - Minimum 200mm wall cavity required	BLD	Build Item
WS300VPAP-1	WISA 300 ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL TO SUIT VP BUTTON - COMPLETED	BLD	Build Item
WS300VPAP-ACC	WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN c/w ACCESS PANEL & ACCESSIBLE BUTTON (200mm wall cavity required)	BLD	Build Item
WS300VPAP-ACC-1ST FIX	WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP CISTERN - 1ST FIX	BLD	Build Item
WS300VPAP-ACC-2ND FIX	WISA CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH PNEUMATIC VP BUTTON & ACCESS PANEL	BLD	Build Item
WS3260	WALL MOUNTING CONTROL PANEL FRAME WISA 2000/02	1	Indent Product
WS3261	WISA 2000 FIXING PLATE FLUSH VALVE	1	Indent Product
WS3262	CLOSING PLATE WISA 2000/02	1	Indent Product
WS3263	LEVER WISA 2000	1	Indent Product
WS3265	WISA 2000 HOOK MECHANISM	1	Indent Product
WS3266	WISA STEEL SUPPORT HOOK FOR FLUSH VALVE	1	Indent Product
WS3269	HOOK MECHANISM WISA 2002	1	Indent Product
WS3276	BRIDGING PIECE FOR WS300VP CISTERN	S	Stock Product
WS3601	STAR TOILET SEAT WHITE	1	Indent Product
WS3751	PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR PART 11 (White Button)	S	Stock Product
WS390111	FITTING RODS	1	Indent Product
WS4031	WISA DELOS DF CONTROL PANEL MATT CHROME	S	Stock Product
WS4051	DELOS DF PANEL BRIGHT CHROME	S	Stock Product
WS4232	SOLO ST ST BUTTON	1	Indent Product
WS4238SF	SINGLE FLUSH BUTTON WITH CLAMP	1	Indent Product
WS5530	FLUSH PIPE CONNECTOR WS7790	S	Stock Product
WS5601	DELOS DF PANEL WHITE ABS	1	Indent Product
WS7106	PARTITION FOR WISA 2100/2102	1	Indent Product
WS7108	BRIDGE FOR W2100 TOP MOUNTING	1	Indent Product
WS7110	WISA 2100 LEVER	1	Indent Product
WS7111	WISA 2100 LEVER TOP MOUNT	1	Indent Product
WS7112	WISA XS CISTERN STOP COCK	1	Indent Product
WS7114	WISA 2100 CLOSING PLATE	1	Indent Product
WS7123	WISA MOUNTING FRAME WS2100 TOP	S	Stock Product
WS7369	EXTENSION FLUSH PIPE	1	Indent Product

WISA BPIR PRODUCT LIST

Product Code	Product Description	Product Type Code	Product Type Description
WS7501	WISA 336 DF CISTERN	I	Indent Product
WS7790	WISA 300 CISTERN - COMPLETE	BLD	Build Item
WS7790PO-03	CISTERN & BUBBLER - FOR USE WITH COMBI AND EXTENSION BOX POLICE INSTALL	BLD	Build Item
WS7790PO-10	WISA INWALL SECURITY CISTERN & BUBBLER THRU-WALL 100mm WITH ACCESS PLATE FOR BUTTONS & BUBBLER	BLD	Build Item
WS7790PO-20	WISA INWALL SECURITY CISTERN & BUBBLER TO SUIT 200mm WALL	BLD	Build Item
WS7790-VP	WISA 7790 VP CISTERN WITH BOTTOM INLET FILL VALVE - FOR FRFMxx SUITES.	BLD	Build Item
WS7790-XW	WISA 300 CISTERN - INCOMPLETE	S	Stock Product
WS8440	WISA UNIVERSAL FLUSH VALVE RUBBER SEAL	S	Stock Product
WS8440-SP	WISA OUTLET VALVE SEAL - SPECIAL SILICON MATERIAL	I	Indent Product
WS8443	RUBBER TUBE CONNECTOR	S	Stock Product
WS8481	WISA 800 RUBBER SEAL	S	Stock Product
WS90040	FIXING PARTS FOR CLOSING PLATE WISA 2000	I	Indent Product
WS90111	DF FLUSH VALVE RUBBER WASHER	I	Indent Product
WS9745	WISA LUGA PNEUMATIC DF PANEL NAT. ALUMINIUM	I	Indent Product
WS9801	LUGA DF PANEL WHITE GLASS	I	Indent Product
WS9838	LUGA DF PANEL BLACK GLASS	I	Indent Product